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Name
Dr. J New WUDR legal ID
Kurt Lee Wheeler YTAA Show ID

City of San Jose

You've Got A Habit Of Leaving (Radio...

| Didn't Know (We Were Saying Goodb...

Human Beings

BOB - V4Velindre - 26 Who You Are (U...

Color Of Her Eyes

Smalltown Midwest USA

Mrs. Dr. J WUDR legal ID

Last Time | Saw You Happy

Fading In

Moonshine

Everybody's Dancing

Continental Divide - Radio Edit
Climbing Trees - V4Velindre - 35 Aloisi

Dr.J New WUDR legal ID

Nick Kizirnis YTAA 17 Year Anniversary...

Outta Town

Cheaper Than Therapy

Some Nights

Beauty + Love + Pride

Further & Further (Shrug Cover)
Further and Further

Mrs. Dr. J WUDR legal ID
Orange Glow

Dr. J New WUDR legal ID

Kurt Lee Wheeler YTAA Show ID
Put You On Hold

Castaways

October Girls

Time
0:27
0:22
4:01
3:26
3:35
4:45
2:48
3:38
4:14
0:11
3:43
4:24
4:12
2:57
3:45
5:05
0:27
0:13
3:39
4:27
6:43
3:04
5:01
4:02
0:11
4:05
0:27
0:22
3:40
3:32

2:58

Album

WUDR Legal IDs

YTAA Show IDs

City of San Jose - Single

Toy

Supercrush

Claws Sharp

V4Velindre

Billy's Live Bait

Smalltown Midwest USA

YTAA Show IDs

Party Of One

Steadman's Wake

MoonShine

Spanish Steps

Laura Stevenson

V4Velindre

WUDR Legal IDs

YTAA 17 Year Anniversary Bumper
Orange Glow

Cheaper Than Therapy

Hilltops and Highways

Orange Glow

Covers

Whole Hog for the Macho Jesus
YTAA Show IDs

Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3
WUDR Legal IDs

YTAA Show IDs

Candy Coated Cannonball
Partner In Crime

Candy Coated Cannonball
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YTAA WUDR 10-12-2021 wsg David Payne & Jeremy Porter

41 songs, 2.1 hours, 1.30 GB

Artist

Art Jipson

Kurt Lee Wheeler

Tod Weidner

David Bowie

Supercrush

Bottlecap Mountain
Various Artists

Gear Daddies

The New Old-Fashioned
Tracey Jipson

Jeremy Porter

The Connells

Matt Derda & the High Watts
Greg Humphreys

Laura Stevenson

Various Artists

Art Jipson

Nick Kizirnis

David Payne

David Payne

The New Old-Fashioned/The Repeatin...
David Payne

David Payne

Shrug

Tracey Jipson

David Payne

Art Jipson

Kurt Lee Wheeler

Jeremy Porter And The Tucos
Jeremy Porter & The Tucos

Jeremy Porter And The Tucos
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YTAA WUDR 10-12-2021 wsg David Payne & Jeremy Porter

Name

Mid-Century Modern

SUPER 8 YTAA 17 Year Anniversary ID

SUPER 8 - V4Velindre - 17 Angels & N...
That Forgotten Band - V4Velindre - 16...
Parker Woodland - V4Velindre - 08 Th...

The Wedding Present - V4Velindre - 0...

a sense of ending
7 - Jason Isbell - Souvenirs
Alvarado

YTAA 2021 SignOff

Time
5:28
0:22
4:00
2:49
3:35
4:18
3:05
4:21
5:05

1:59

Album

The Milllion Things That Never Happen...

YTAA 17 Year Anniversary Bumper
V4Velindre
V4Velindre
V4Velindre
V4Velindre

Obviously 5 Believers

Broken Hearts & Dirty Windows: The S...

Alvarado

YTAA SignOff

Artist

Billy Bragg

Trip of Super 8
Various Artists
Various Artists
Various Artists
Various Artists
The Hawks
Various Artists
The Wild Feathers

Art Jipson
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