

YTAA WUDR 10-12-2021 wsg David Payne & Jeremy Porter 41 songs, 2.1 hours, 1.30 GB

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Dr. J New WUDR legal ID	0:27	WUDR Legal IDs	Art Jipson
2	Kurt Lee Wheeler YTAA Show ID	0:22	YTAA Show IDs	Kurt Lee Wheeler
3	City of San Jose	4:01	City of San Jose - Single	Tod Weidner
4	You've Got A Habit Of Leaving (Radio	3:26	Тоу	David Bowie
5	I Didn't Know (We Were Saying Goodb	3:35	Supercrush	Supercrush
6	Human Beings	4:45	Claws Sharp	Bottlecap Mountain
7	BOB - V4Velindre - 26 Who You Are (U	2:48	V4Velindre	Various Artists
8	Color Of Her Eyes	3:38	Billy's Live Bait	Gear Daddies
9	Smalltown Midwest USA	4:14	Smalltown Midwest USA	The New Old-Fashioned
10	Mrs. Dr. J WUDR legal ID	0:11	YTAA Show IDs	Tracey Jipson
11	Last Time I Saw You Happy	3:43	Party Of One	Jeremy Porter
12	Fading In	4:24	Steadman's Wake	The Connells
13	Moonshine	4:12	MoonShine	Matt Derda & the High Watts
14	Everybody's Dancing	2:57	Spanish Steps	Greg Humphreys
15	Continental Divide - Radio Edit	3:45	Laura Stevenson	Laura Stevenson
16	Climbing Trees - V4Velindre - 35 Aloisi	5:05	V4Velindre	Various Artists
17	Dr. J New WUDR legal ID	0:27	WUDR Legal IDs	Art Jipson
18	Nick Kizirnis YTAA 17 Year Anniversary	0:13	YTAA 17 Year Anniversary Bumper	Nick Kizirnis
19	Outta Town	3:39	Orange Glow	David Payne
20	Cheaper Than Therapy	4:27	Cheaper Than Therapy	David Payne
21	Some Nights	6:43	Hilltops and Highways	The New Old-Fashioned/The Repeatin
22	Beauty + Love + Pride	3:04	Orange Glow	David Payne
23	Further & Further (Shrug Cover)	5:01	Covers	David Payne
24	Further and Further	4:02	Whole Hog for the Macho Jesus	Shrug
25	Mrs. Dr. J WUDR legal ID	0:11	YTAA Show IDs	Tracey Jipson
26	Orange Glow	4:05	Magnaphone Records Sampler Vol. 3	David Payne
27	Dr. J New WUDR legal ID	0:27	WUDR Legal IDs	Art Jipson
28	Kurt Lee Wheeler YTAA Show ID	0:22	YTAA Show IDs	Kurt Lee Wheeler
29	Put You On Hold	3:40	Candy Coated Cannonball	Jeremy Porter And The Tucos
30	Castaways	3:32	Partner In Crime	Jeremy Porter & The Tucos
31	October Girls	2:58	Candy Coated Cannonball	Jeremy Porter And The Tucos



Name	Time	Album	Artist
32 Mid-Century Modern	5:28	The Million Things That Never Happen	Billy Bragg
33 SUPER 8 YTAA 17 Year Anniversary ID	0:22	YTAA 17 Year Anniversary Bumper	Trip of Super 8
34 SUPER 8 - V4Velindre - 17 Angels & N	4:00	V4Velindre	Various Artists
35 That Forgotten Band - V4Velindre - 16	2:49	V4Velindre	Various Artists
36 Parker Woodland - V4Velindre - 08 Th	3:35	V4Velindre	Various Artists
37 The Wedding Present - V4Velindre - 0	4:18	V4Velindre	Various Artists
38 a sense of ending	3:05	Obviously 5 Believers	The Hawks
39 7 - Jason Isbell - Souvenirs	4:21	Broken Hearts & Dirty Windows: The S	Various Artists
40 Alvarado	5:05	Alvarado	The Wild Feathers
41 YTAA 2021 SignOff	1:59	YTAA SignOff	Art Jipson